
 
 

2020 Holidays List 

  

Holiday Dates 

New Year's Day Wed, Jan 1, 2020 (Office Closed) 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Mon, Jan 20, 2020 (Office Closed) 

Washington's Birthday Mon, Feb 17, 2020 

Good Friday Fri, Apr 10, 2020 

Memorial Day Mon, May 25, 2020 (Office Closed) 

Flag Day Sun, Jun 14, 2020 

Independence Day Fri, Jul 3, 2020 (Office Closed) 

Labor Day Mon, Sep 7, 2020 (Office Closed) 

Columbus Day Mon, Oct 12, 2020 (Office Closed) 

Veterans Day Wed, Nov 11, 2020 (Office Closed) 

Thanksgiving Thu, Nov 26, 2020 (Office Closed) 

Black Friday Fri, Nov 27, 2020 (Office Closed) 

Christmas Eve Thurs, Dec 24, 2020 (Office Closing at 1pm) 

Christmas Day Fri, Dec 25, 2020 (Office Closed) 

  


